
2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 24 Schools in League--6th Grade (44 Schools)

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 160*1

Park School                             Brookline, MA 157*2

Pike School                             Andover, MA 157*2

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 145 4

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 145 4

Norton Elem. School                     Cheshire, CT 143 6

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 142 7

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth, ME 141 8

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 133 9

Parker MS                               Chelmsford, MA 132 10

Roderick School                         Wrentham, MA 130 11

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 128 12

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry, NH 127 13

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham, MA 125 14

Marlborough Elem. School                Marlborough, CT 119 15

Fairview School                         Auburn, ME 118 16

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough, MA 116 17

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown, NH 113 18

Sage Park Middle School                 Windsor, CT 110 19

Shaloh House Jewish Day School          Brighton, MA 110 19

Venerini Academy                        Worcester, MA 106 21

Rye JHS                                 Rye, NH 105 22

Ashfield Middle School                  Brockton, MA 103 23

Mt. View Middle School                  Thorndike, ME 100 24

School TownRank Score

Top 43 Students in League--6th Grade

Student

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 35*1 Alexandra B

Pike School                             Andover, MA 35*1 Karam G

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 35*1 Andrew T

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 34 4 Andrew T

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 33 5 Annika B

Park School                             Brookline, MA 33 5 Josh C

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 33 5 Yueqi L

Pike School                             Andover, MA 33 5 Ethan L

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 33 5 Porter L

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 33 5 Nathan X

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 33 5 Zongrui Z

Ashland Middle School                   Ashland, MA 32 12 Vincent C

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 32 12 Timothy F

Park School                             Brookline, MA 32 12 Ayan G

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 32 12 Sean L

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 32 12 Ishana S

Park School                             Brookline, MA 32 12 Ethan S

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 32 12 Xingzhi S

Norton Elem. School                     Cheshire, CT 32 12 Saavan T

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 32 12 Timothy W

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 31 21 Aarik C

Park School                             Brookline, MA 31 21 Ethan G

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth, ME 31 21 Alex H

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 31 21 Anthony H

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 31 21 Eitan K

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 31 21 Theo M

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 31 21 Aanya M

Pike School                             Andover, MA 31 21 Viola P

Norton Elem. School                     Cheshire, CT 31 21 Sufyaan S

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 31 21 Bowen Y

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 30 31 Xinger F

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 30 31 Reuben K

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth, ME 30 31 William K

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 30 31 William L

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 30 31 Hunter M

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 30 31 Soham S

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 30 31 Andrew S

Pike School                             Andover, MA 30 31 Soren T

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 29 39 Michael B

Park School                             Brookline, MA 29 39 Ethan H

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 29 39 Yissa L

Park School                             Brookline, MA 29 39 Xavier M

Parker MS                               Chelmsford, MA 29 39 Max Z

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

CONNECTICUT              

Hartford, New Haven, Windham

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Norton Elem. School                     Cheshire 143*1

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 142 2

Foote School                            New Haven 133 3

Marlborough Elem. School                Marlborough 119 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 32Timothy F1

Norton Elem. School                     Cheshire 32Saavan T1

Norton Elem. School                     Cheshire 31Sufyaan S3

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 29Yissa L4

MAINE                    

Androscoggin, Cumberland, Lincoln, Waldo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 141*1

Fairview School                         Auburn 118 2

Mt. View Middle School                  Thorndike 100 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 31Alex H1

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 30William K2

Fairview School                         Auburn 27Alexander G3

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 27Emre G3

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 27Evelyn R3
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

MASSACHUSETTS            

Bristol, Essex, Hampshire, Plymouth, Suffolk, Worcester

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pike School                             Andover 157 1

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough 116 2

Shaloh House Jewish Day School          Brighton 110 3

Venerini Academy                        Worcester 106 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Pike School                             Andover 35Karam G1

Pike School                             Andover 33Ethan L2

Pike School                             Andover 31Viola P3

Pike School                             Andover 30Soren T4

Middlesex

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton 160 1

Parker MS                               Chelmsford 132 2

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington 92 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton 35Alexandra B1

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville 35Andrew T1

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham 34Andrew T3

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton 33Annika B4

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham 33Yueqi L4

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville 33Nathan X4

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham 33Zongrui Z4

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

Norfolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Park School                             Brookline 157 1

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley 145 2

Roderick School                         Wrentham 130 3

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham 125 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Park School                             Brookline 33Josh C1

Park School                             Brookline 32Ayan G2

Park School                             Brookline 32Ethan S2

Park School                             Brookline 31Ethan G4

NEW HAMPSHIRE            

Carroll, Grafton, Hillsborough, Rockingham

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 145*1

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 127 2

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown 113 3

Rye JHS                                 Rye 105 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 33Porter L1

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 31Aarik C2

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 31Theo M2

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown 28Austin C4

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 28Bennett F4
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

RHODE ISLAND             

Providence, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 128*1

West Bay Christian Acad.                North Kingstown 91 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 26Hazel H1

Wheeler School                          Providence 26Mac W1

Wheeler School                          Providence 26Emi W1

Wheeler School                          Providence 25Everette D4

Wheeler School                          Providence 25Aylin E4

Wheeler School                          Providence 25Boden H4

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 21 Schools in League--7th Grade (40 Schools)

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 135*1

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 132*2

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 124 3

Park School                             Brookline, MA 120 4

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 118 5

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth, ME 116 6

Pike School                             Andover, MA 116 6

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford, MA 114 8

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 112 9

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington, MA 111 10

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany, CT 107 11

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk, MA 106 12

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry, NH 99 13

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown, NH 97 14

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough, MA 96 15

Rye JHS                                 Rye, NH 90 16

St. Mary-Sacred Heart Sch               North Attleboro, MA 86 17

Ashfield Middle School                  Brockton, MA 84 18

Ashland Middle School                   Ashland, MA 84 18

La Salle Academy                        Providence, RI 84 18

Kingswood Middle School                 Wolfeboro, NH 80 21

School TownRank Score

Top 46 Students in League--7th Grade

Student

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 33*1 Agastya C

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 33*1 Alcina D

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 33*1 Richard L

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 32 4 Derek P

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth, ME 31 5 Anna K

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 31 5 Claire L

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 31 5 Sylvia W

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 30 8 Aaron A

Pike School                             Andover, MA 30 8 Andy J

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 30 8 Harvey V

Park School                             Brookline, MA 28 11 Elijah D

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 27 12 Ivan C

Ashland Middle School                   Ashland, MA 27 12 Viraj H

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 27 12 Boris P

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington, MA 27 12 Wenix W

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth, ME 26 16 Pranav B

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 26 16 Carston F

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 26 16 George J

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 26 16 Henry N

Sage Park Middle School                 Windsor, CT 26 16 Isabella S

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 26 16 Siddarth S

Park School                             Brookline, MA 26 16 Matthew Y

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 25 23 Ian B

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 25 23 Jayden C

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 25 23 Matthew E

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 25 23 Hillary H

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 24 27 Vedant A

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 24 27 Shrihan D

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford, MA 24 27 Hemanth N

Pike School                             Andover, MA 24 27 Jeffrey Q

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 24 27 Tristan S

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 24 27 Tian T

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 24 27 Gabriel W

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford, MA 23 34 Nina C

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk, MA 23 34 Colin G

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 23 34 Hans H

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk, MA 23 34 Siyona J

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 23 34 Daniel L

Ashland Middle School                   Ashland, MA 23 34 Torsha M

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford, MA 23 34 Zoya P
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 23 34 Emily Q

Park School                             Brookline, MA 23 34 Aanya R

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough, MA 23 34 Stephen R

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 23 34 Andy S

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 23 34 Ivy S

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany, CT 23 34 Ethan Z

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

CONNECTICUT              

Hartford, New Haven, Windham

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 132 1

Foote School                            New Haven 118 2

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany 107 3

Sage Park Middle School                 Windsor 76 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 30Aaron A1

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 27Ivan C2

Sage Park Middle School                 Windsor 26Isabella S3

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 26Siddarth S3

MAINE                    

Androscoggin, Cumberland, Lincoln, Waldo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 116*1

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 31Anna K1

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 26Pranav B2

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 21Kai W3

Medomak Middle School                   Waldoboro 19Eldon C4

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 19Omri H4

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 19Max V4

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

MASSACHUSETTS            

Bristol, Essex, Hampshire, Plymouth, Suffolk, Worcester

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pike School                             Andover 116*1

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough 96 2

St. Mary-Sacred Heart Sch               North Attleboro 86 3

Ashfield Middle School                  Brockton 84 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Pike School                             Andover 30Andy J1

Pike School                             Andover 24Jeffrey Q2

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough 23Stephen R3

Pike School                             Andover 21David G4

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough 21Jack H4

Pike School                             Andover 21Ellie T4

Middlesex

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford 114*1

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington 111 2

Ashland Middle School                   Ashland 84 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham 33Alcina D1

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville 33Richard L1

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville 32Derek P3

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham 31Claire L4

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham 31Sylvia W4

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

Norfolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Park School                             Brookline 120*1

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley 112 2

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk 106 3

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham 78 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Park School                             Brookline 28Elijah D1

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley 27Boris P2

Park School                             Brookline 26Matthew Y3

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk 23Colin G4

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk 23Siyona J4

Park School                             Brookline 23Aanya R4

NEW HAMPSHIRE            

Carroll, Grafton, Hillsborough, Rockingham

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 135 1

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 99 2

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown 97 3

Rye JHS                                 Rye 90 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 33Agastya C1

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 30Harvey V2

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 25Ian B3

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 24Tian T4

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

RHODE ISLAND             

Providence, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 124*1

La Salle Academy                        Providence 84 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 26Carston F1

Wheeler School                          Providence 26George J1

Wheeler School                          Providence 26Henry N1

Wheeler School                          Providence 24Vedant A4

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 23 Schools in League--8th Grade (40 Schools)

Pike School                             Andover, MA 159*1

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 158*2

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 147 3

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 140 4

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany, CT 133 5

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington, MA 131 6

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford, MA 124 7

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk, MA 117 8

Park School                             Brookline, MA 114 9

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth, ME 112 10

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 112 10

La Salle Academy                        Providence, RI 111 12

Rye JHS                                 Rye, NH 110 13

Windham Middle School                   Windham, NH 108 14

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham, MA 107 15

Ashfield Middle School                  Brockton, MA 99 16

Kingswood Middle School                 Wolfeboro, NH 98 17

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry, NH 97 18

Sage Park Middle School                 Windsor, CT 96 19

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown, NH 94 20

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 92 21

St. Mary-Sacred Heart Sch               North Attleboro, MA 87 22

Venerini Academy                        Worcester, MA 85 23

School TownRank Score

Top 42 Students in League--8th Grade

Student

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 35*1 Max W

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 34*2 Kahlan A

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 34*2 Haoyi L

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 34*2 Abby S

Pike School                             Andover, MA 34*2 Helen X

Pike School                             Andover, MA 33 6 Jayan B

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 33 6 Alex S

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 33 6 Simon Y

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 32 9 Samuel C

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 32 9 Dana I

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 32 9 David P

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 32 9 Aarohan P

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 32 9 Freddie T

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 32 9 Daniel T

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany, CT 31 15 Xiaotang H

Pike School                             Andover, MA 31 15 Luka R

Pike School                             Andover, MA 31 15 Austin X

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham, MA 30 18 Prathamesh G

Pike School                             Andover, MA 30 18 Ethan L

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 30 18 Arnav M

La Salle Academy                        Providence, RI 30 18 Gabriel S

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington, MA 29 22 William C

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley, MA 29 22 Michael L

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany, CT 29 22 Kaifeng Z

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 28 25 Colin H

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 28 25 Siddarth R

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk, MA 27 27 Marcela C

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford, MA 27 27 Jai K

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington, MA 27 27 MyungKyu R

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 27 27 Alexandra R

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 27 27 Ollie T

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington, MA 26 32 Taerin K

Windham Middle School                   Windham, NH 25 33 Matthew D

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford, MA 25 33 Emma F

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 25 33 Navya J

Park School                             Brookline, MA 25 33 Sebastian M

Rye JHS                                 Rye, NH 25 33 Ben P

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington, MA 25 33 Alexander P
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk, MA 25 33 Alexander R

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany, CT 25 33 Jack T

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover, NH 25 33 Alan Z

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 25 33 Charlotte Z

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

CONNECTICUT              

Hartford, New Haven, Windham

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 140*1

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany 133 2

Foote School                            New Haven 112 3

Sage Park Middle School                 Windsor 96 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 32Aarohan P1

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany 31Xiaotang H2

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 30Arnav M3

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany 29Kaifeng Z4

MAINE                    

Androscoggin, Cumberland, Lincoln, Waldo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 112*1

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 24Asher F1

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 24Maggie P1

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 22Mariana H3

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 21Mickey J4

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 21Maddock K4

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

MASSACHUSETTS            

Bristol, Essex, Hampshire, Plymouth, Suffolk, Worcester

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pike School                             Andover 159 1

Ashfield Middle School                  Brockton 99 2

St. Mary-Sacred Heart Sch               North Attleboro 87 3

Venerini Academy                        Worcester 85 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Pike School                             Andover 34Helen X1

Pike School                             Andover 33Jayan B2

Pike School                             Andover 31Luka R3

Pike School                             Andover 31Austin X3

Middlesex

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington 131*1

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford 124 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville 35Max W1

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville 32Dana I2

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville 32Freddie T2

AoPS Academy Lexington                  Waltham 30Prathamesh G4

Norfolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley 158 1

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk 117 2

Park School                             Brookline 114 3

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham 107 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley 33Alex S1

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley 32Samuel C2

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley 32David P2

Star Academy Boston                     Wellesley 32Daniel T2

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

NEW HAMPSHIRE            

Carroll, Grafton, Hillsborough, Rockingham

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Rye JHS                                 Rye 110*1

Windham Middle School                   Windham 108 2

Kingswood Middle School                 Wolfeboro 98 3

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 97 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 34Haoyi L1

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 33Simon Y2

Windham Middle School                   Windham 25Matthew D3

Rye JHS                                 Rye 25Ben P3

Richmond Middle School                  Hanover 25Alan Z3

RHODE ISLAND             

Providence, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 147*1

La Salle Academy                        Providence 111 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 34Kahlan A1

Wheeler School                          Providence 34Abby S1

La Salle Academy                        Providence 30Gabriel S3

Wheeler School                          Providence 28Colin H4

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded


